
							 	

2017-18 Varsity Wrestling Schedule	

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT LOCATION 
     

Thursday Nov. 30 6:30 PM Bainbridge Eastside Catholic 

Saturday Dec. 2 9:00 AM Wrestlerama Stanwood H.S. 
 

Thursday Dec. 7 6:30 PM Cleveland, Rainier Beach Cleveland 
 
 
 

Saturday Dec. 9 9:00 AM Lake Washington Duals Lake Washington 

Tuesday Dec. 12 6:30 PM Interlake& Lake 
Washington- Double Dual 

O’Dea  

Thursday Dec. 14 6:30 PM Garfield, Franklin Garfield 
Saturday Dec. 16 9:00 AM Graham Morin  

Invitational  
Squalicum 

Wednesday Dec. 20 9:00 AM Black Hills                 
Winter Cup 

Black Hills  

Wednesday Dec. 27 9:00 AM Marysville-Pilchuck O’Dea 
Thursday Jan. 4 6:30 PM Bishop Blanchet, 

Lakeside 
Bishop Blanchet  

Saturday Jan. 6 9:00 AM Shoreline Invitational Shorecrest  

Thursday Jan. 11 6:30 PM Chief Sealth, West Seattle Eastside Catholic 

Saturday Jan. 13 9:00 AM Marysville-Pilchuck 
Premier Tournament 

Marysville-Pilchuck 

Thursday Jan. 18 6:30 PM Ingraham, Nathan Hale Ingraham HS 

     Thursday Jan. 25 6:30 PM Ballard, Roosevelt Ballard 

Tuesday Jan. 30 6:30 PM Eastside Catholic O’Dea  

Friday Feb. 2 4:00 PM Metro Championships Rainier Beach  

Saturday Feb. 3 9:00 AM Metro Championships Rainier Beach 

Saturday Feb. 10 9:00 AM Regional Championships Nathan Hale 

Friday 
 

Feb. 16 9:00 AM State Championships Tacoma Dome 

Saturday Feb. 17 9:00 AM State Championships Tacoma Dome  

     



 
     


